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Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1987/15-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

DN 85.19.009 
CH 85.22.039 
CH 85.23.031 
AI{ 97.03.009 
AI{ 98.03.099 

Description of Goods 

disconnector, type NAL, peculiar to use for indoor 
installation, 12kv, 17·5kv 24kv rated for 400A, 
630A and 1250A 
Rocker switches on·off, single pole 
Multi·band, program controJled signal processor 
Laminated copper bus bars 
Components keys 
Component holders 

REVOCATION NOTICE 

Rates of Duty 
Normal Pref. 

The Minister of Customs hereby gives notice, under Section 158 of the Customs Act 1966, 
that the following Tariff concessionary approvals are revoked with effect from 31 December 1987: 

Part 
II 

Ref. 
Ref. 
No. 

660251H 
640626C 
640625E 
602598G 
602839L 

Effective 
From To 

"All concessionary approvals which are not listed in the December 1987 edition of the 'Consolidated List of Decisions 
of the Minister of Customs Relating to the Customs Tariff of New Zealand' , . 

2013 

Dated at WeJl ington this 30th day of April 1987. M. J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs. 

BY AUTHORITY: V. R. WARD, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1987 

Price $2.20 (inc. G.s. T.) 69570D-87PT 


