Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1987/15-continued

Tariff	Description of Goods	Rates of Duty		Part II	Ref.	Effective	
Item		Norma 1	Pref.	Ref.	No.	From	To
DN 85.19.009	disconnector, type NAL, peculiar to use for indoor installation, 12kv, 17-5kv 24kv rated for 400A, 630A and 1250A Rocker switches on-off, single pole				660251H		
H 85.22.039	Multi-band, program controlled signal processor				640626C		
CH 85.23.031	Laminated copper bus bars				640625E		
AK 97.03.009	Components keys				602598G		
AK 98.03.099	Component holders				602839L		

REVOCATION NOTICE

The Minister of Customs hereby gives notice, under Section 188 of the Customs Act 1966, that the following Tariff concessionary approvals are revoked with effect from 31 December 1987:
''All concessionary approvals which are not listed in the December 1987 edition of the "Consolidated List of Decisions of the Minister of Customs Relating to the Customs Tariff of New Zealand''.

Dated at Wellington this 30th day of April 1987.

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs.